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@ Select a Date:  Round 4 (Mon, April 26) v

Team Purse Summary

Two Man Links Championship

Total

@ | Pos. |Team To Par R1 R2 R3 R4 ol
Gross Gross

1} 1 Tim Lovell / Scott Pitts -16 62 BD 75 SR 67 PD 66 BT 270

ﬁ 2 Jack Anthony / Jason Anthony -13 67 BD 72 SR 70 PD 64 BT 273

{} 3 Jacob Phillips / Mark Phillips -7 69 BD 75 SR 65 PD 70 BT 279

ﬁ 4 Bob Erling / Todd Stires -5 72 BD 74 SR 69 PD 66 BT 281

ﬁ( 5 Gregg Hemphill / Ben Hemphill -3 70 BD 73 SR 71 PD 69 BT 283

ﬁ{ 6 Peter Davison / Donald Miller -1 71 BD 79 SR 70 PD 65 BT 285

ﬁ 7  Johan Andersson / Randall Conn -1 69 BD 77 SR 71 PD 68 BT 285

ﬁ{ 8 Joseph Kowalski / Joseph Mark Kowalski -1 69 PD 76 BT 69 SR 71 BD 285

ﬁ 9 Zach Silver / Chris Brauner +5 70 BD 74 SR 75 PD 72 BT 291

ﬁ 10  Richard Boushka / Jeramie Ellison +6 72 BD 72 SR 74 PD 74 BT 292

i} il Michael Boushka / Steve Cichy +7 72 BD 74 SR 78 PD 69 BT 293

ﬁ 12 Andrew Zacks / Simon Zacks +7 67 PD 77 BT 78 SR 71 BD 293

ﬁ{ 13 Sherman Haggerty / Ben Whipple +7 73 BD 75 SR 74 PD 71 BT 293

ﬁ 14 Charles Mazzola / Mason Mazzola +7 67 BD 76 SR 75 PD 75 BT 293

ﬁ 15 Brad Hopkins / Davis Hopkins +8 72 PD 74 BT 72 SR 76 BD 294

ﬁ{ 16 Terence Karshagen / Richard Drye +9 72 PD 74 BT 75 SR 74 BD 295

ﬁ 17 Michael Davis / Curt LaBarre +11 73 BD 78 SR 73 PD 73 BT 297 l;

ﬁ{ 18  George Hogan / Joshua Hogan +11 70 BD 76 SR 77 PD 74 BT 297 II;’

ﬁ 19  Christopher Booth / Kerry Booth +13 73 BD 77 SR 78 PD 71 BT 299 v

¢ 20  Keith Schwartz / Mark Utter +13 74 BD 76 SR 75 PD 74 BT 299

ﬁ( 21 Jim Coleman / palmer coleman +13 73 PD 79 BT 68 SR 79 BD 299

ﬁ 22 Jordan Schwartz / Randall Schwartz +14 72 PD 79 BT 77 SR 72 BD 300

ﬁ{ 23 Edwin Kawasaki / Kevin Kawasaki +14 70 PD 82 BT 76 SR 72 BD 300

{} 24 Douglas Burton / Rich Burton +15 75 PD 78 BT 72 SR 76 BD 301

N 25 Dave Cannnn / Richard Cannan A 74 pn 74 RT 7R <P 7R RN 202
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Ryan Schumacher / Mark Sullivan
Briggs Matsko / Michael Smith
Lawson Wlodkowski / Pete Wlodkowski
Bobby Forster / Stephen Friend
Conrad Figueroa / Stuart Kari
Marc Redman / Paul Redman
John Dwyer / Ryan Dwyer

Jeff Hetrick / Mike Hetrick
George Adams / Richard Baker
Bill McKiegan / James Noyd
Michael Murray / Mike Murray
Stephen Caton / Tom Godbold
Ken Bergeron / John Sullivan
Chuck Diakon / Dennis Dolgan

Kemp Richardson / Scott Richardson

Two Man Links Championship - Net
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Pos.

Team

Joseph Kowalski / Joseph Mark Kowalski
Brad Hopkins / Davis Hopkins

Richard Boushka / Jeramie Ellison
Jordan Schwartz / Randall Schwartz
John Dwyer / Ryan Dwyer

Terence Karshagen / Richard Drye
Andrew Zacks / Simon Zacks

Dave Cannon / Richard Cannon
Douglas Burton / Rich Burton

Gregg Hemphill / Ben Hemphill

Jack Anthony / Jason Anthony

Tim Lovell / Scott Pitts

Edwin Kawasaki / Kevin Kawasaki
Briggs Matsko / Michael Smith

Lawson Wlodkowski / Pete Wlodkowski
Michael Boushka / Steve Cichy

Keith Schwartz / Mark Utter

Michael Davis / Curt LaBarre

Conrad Figueroa / Stuart Kari

Bob Erling / Todd Stires

Jim Coleman / palmer coleman

Padare Naciaan I PNanald Ml A

+18 73 BD
+19 75 PD
+21 76 PD
+23 76 BD
+24 78 PD
+25 77 PD
+26 81 PD
+26 76 PD
+26 72 PD
+28 73 PD
+32 78 PD
+33 80 PD
+45 84 PD
+24 76 8D
- WD BD
Total
To Par R1
Net
-40 58 PD
-26 63 PD
-22 65 BD
-21 62 PD
-17 69 PD
-17 64 PD
-16 61 PD
-15 67 PD
-14 66 PD
-13 67 BD
-12 68 BD
-12 63 BD
-1 63 PD
-1 67 PD
-1 66 PD
-10 68 BD
-10 68 BD
-10 67 BD
-8 70 PD
-8 72 BD
-7 66 PD
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SR

R2

65

66

67

69

69

66

7
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Ul

72

73

76
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68
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73
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BT
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SR
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BT

SR
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BT

SR
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73

77

74

74

81

79

78

79

80

77

80

81

84

82

PD

SR

SR

PD

SR

SR

SR

SR

SR

SR

SR

SR

SR

PD

R3

61

65

66

71

70

70

72

68

66

68

69

68
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71

68
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68

67
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67
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PD
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79

76

78

75

7

72

72

75

80

79

77

79

82

NS

BT

BD

BD

BT

BD

BD

BD

BD

BD

BD

BD

BD

BD

BT

R4

62 BD

66 BD

66 BT

63 BD

61 BD

69 BD

66 BD

7

BD

69 BD

66 BT

64 BT

67 BT

66 BD

69 BD

70 BD

63 BT

67 BT

68 BT

62 BD

65 BT

72 BD

304

305

307

309

310

3N

312

312

312

314

318

319

331
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Total
Net
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260

264
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272
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{} 23 | Ken Bergeron / John Sullivan

i} 24 | Jacob Phillips / Mark Phillips

ﬁ{ 25 Ryan Schumacher / Mark Sullivan

ﬁ 26 | Johan Andersson / Randall Conn

ﬁ 27  Zach Silver / Chris Brauner

D¢ 28  Charles Mazzola / Mason Mazzola

i} 29 | Marc Redman / Paul Redman

1’} 30 | Sherman Haggerty / Ben Whipple

9% 31 Jeff Hetrick / Mike Hetrick

ﬁ 32 Stephen Caton/ Tom Godbold

¥ 33 Bill McKiegan / James Noyd

ﬁ{ 34  Christopher Booth / Kerry Booth

1’} 35 Michael Murray / Mike Murray

ﬁ 36 George Hogan / Joshua Hogan

ﬁ 37 George Adams / Richard Baker

% 38 Bobby Forster / Stephen Friend

ﬁ{ 39  Chuck Diakon / Dennis Dolgan

i} WD Kemp Richardson / Scott Richardson
2ML - Senior

(i) Pos. |Team
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Peter Davison / Donald Miller
Johan Andersson / Randall Conn
Michael Boushka / Steve Cichy
Sherman Haggerty / Ben Whipple
Michael Davis / Curt LaBarre
Keith Schwartz / Mark Utter
Dave Cannon / Richard Cannon
Briggs Matsko / Michael Smith
Bobby Forster / Stephen Friend
Conrad Figueroa / Stuart Kari
Jeff Hetrick / Mike Hetrick
George Adams / Richard Baker
Bill McKiegan / James Noyd
Stephen Caton / Tom Godbold
Ken Bergeron / John Sullivan

Chuck Diakon / Dennis Dolgan

2ML - Father-Son

Tota

+2

+2

+2

+4

+4

+5

+7

+9

+8

To Par

Gros

-1

1

+7

+7

+1

+13

+16

+19

+23

+24

+26

+26

+28

+33

+45

+24

S

Total
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R1

71

69
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73
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80
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PD
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PD

PD

PD

PD

BD
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68

76

74

77
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76
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70

78
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75
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74

82

77
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84
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SR
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SR

SR

SR
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BT

BT
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SR

oK

BT

SR

SR

SR

SR

SR

BT

SR

BT

BT

BT

SR

BT

SR

BT

SR

SR

SR
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73

65

68

70

72

74

75

71

73

75

72

75

74

75

76

Al

75

R3

70

Ul

78

74

73

75

76

77

74

81

79

80

77

81

84

82
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PD

PD

PD

PD

SR

SR

PD
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SR

SR

SR

SR

SR

PD
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SR

PD

PD

PD

PD

PD

SR

PD

SR

SR

SR

PD

SR

PD

SR

PD
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fol g

69

70

7

67

69

7

65

69

69

7

72

68

71

72

76

70

NS

R4

65

68

69

7

73

74

78

76

75

7

75

80

79

79

82

NS

BT

BT

BT

BT

BT

BT

BD

BD

BT

BD

BD

BD

BD

BD

BD

BT
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BD

BT

BT

BT

BT

BT

BD

BT

BD

BD

BD

BT

BD

BT

BD

BT

BT
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280

280

281

282

284

285

286

286

288

288

288

290

290

291

293

295
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285

285

293

293

297

299

302

305

309

310

312

312

314

319

331

239
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10

1

12

13

14

15

Team

Jack Anthony / Jason Anthony

Jacob Phillips / Mark Phillips

Gregg Hemphill / Ben Hemphill

Joseph Kowalski / Joseph Mark Kowalski
Andrew Zacks / Simon Zacks

Charles Mazzola / Mason Mazzola

Brad Hopkins / Davis Hopkins

George Hogan / Joshua Hogan
Christopher Booth / Kerry Booth

Jim Coleman / palmer coleman

Jordan Schwartz / Randall Schwartz
Edwin Kawasaki / Kevin Kawasaki
Douglas Burton / Rich Burton

Lawson Wlodkowski / Pete Wlodkowski
Marc Redman / Paul Redman

John Dwyer / Ryan Dwyer

Michael Murray / Mike Murray

Kemp Richardson / Scott Richardson

2ML Net - Father-Son

e
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Pos.

10

12

13

14

15

16

A

Team

Joseph Kowalski / Joseph Mark Kowalski
Brad Hopkins / Davis Hopkins

Jordan Schwartz / Randall Schwartz
John Dwyer / Ryan Dwyer

Andrew Zacks / Simon Zacks

Douglas Burton / Rich Burton

Gregg Hemphill / Ben Hemphill

Jack Anthony / Jason Anthony

Edwin Kawasaki / Kevin Kawasaki
Lawson Wlodkowski / Pete Wlodkowski
Jim Coleman / palmer coleman

Jacob Phillips / Mark Phillips

Charles Mazzola / Mason Mazzola
Marc Redman / Paul Redman
Christopher Booth / Kerry Booth
Michael Murray / Mike Murray

George Hogan / Joshua Hogan

Kamn DRirhardenn / Qratt Dichardcan

To Par
Gross

+7

+7

+8

+1

+13

+13

+14

+14

+15

+21

+25

+26

+32

Total
To Par
Net

-1

+4

+4

+5

R1

67

69

70

69

67

67

72

70

73

73

72

70

75

76

77

81

78

WD

BD

BD

BD

PD

PD

BD

PD

BD

BD

PD

PD

PD

PD

PD

PD

PD

PD

BD

R1

58

63

62

69

61

66

67

68

63

66

66

69

65

70

71

70

69

PD

PD

PD

PD

PD

PD

BD

BD

PD

PD

PD

BD

BD

PD

BD

PD

BD
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R2

72

75

73

76

77

76

74

76

77

79

79

82

78

79

83

81

83

NS

SR

SR

SR

BT

BT

SR

BT

SR

SR

BT

BT

BT

BT

BT

BT

BT

BT

SR

R2

65

66

69

69

7

7

72

73

75

7

74

76

75

76

76

75

75

NIQ

BT

BT

BT

BT

BT

BT

SR

SR

BT

BT

BT

SR

SR

BT

SR

BT

SR
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R3

70

65

PD

PD

71 PD

69

78

75

72

77

78

68

77

76

72

74

79

78

80

SR

SR

PD

SR

PD

PD

SR

SR

SR

SR

SR

SR

SR

SR

R3

61

65

71

70

72

66

68

69

7

68

67

65

74

75

75

74

75

SR

SR

SR

SR

SR

SR

PD

PD

SR

SR

SR

PD

PD

SR

PD

SR

PD

R4

64

70

69

7

7

75

76

74

7

79

72

72

76

78

72

72

77

BT

BT

BT

BD

BD

BT

BD

BT

BT

BD

BD

BD

BD

BD

BD

BD

BD

R4

62 BD

66 BD

63 BD

66 BD

69 BD

66 BT

64 BT

66 BD

70 BD

72 BD

70 BT

71 BT

65 BD

68 BT

71 BD

72 BT

lotal
Gross

273

279

283

285

293

293

294

297

299

299

300

300

301

307

3N

312

318
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Total
Net

246

260

265

269

270

272

273

274

275

275

279

280

285

286

290
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